MTCSE206 TH 28 46 -- -- 12 25 100 -- 71 PR -- -- 10 21 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 21 125 50 92 A+ 9 36 P E,X

MTCSE211 TH 28 44 10 18 12 23 125 -- 85 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 85 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 186 SGPA:8.45 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 866/1350 (Eight hundred and sixty six) | Percentage: 64.15% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 342 | GPA/SGPA:7.77 | Status: Pass

Master of Technology (with Credit) [Computer Science and Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MTCSE206 TH 28 30 -- -- 12 18 100 -- 48 PR -- -- 10 16 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 16 125 50 64 B 6 24 P E,X

MTCSE211 TH 28 32 10 17 12 19 125 -- 68 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 68 B 6 24 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 146 SGPA:6.64 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 804/1350 (Eight hundred and four) | Percentage: 59.56% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 290 | GPA/SGPA:6.59 | Status: ATKT

Master of Technology (with Credit) [Computer Science and Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025